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Conference for Food Protection 2008-2010 
Executive Board Meeting Committee Update – TCS Implementation Committee 

 
March 6, 2009 
 
Submitted By:  Adam Johnson, Steve Goode 
 
Committee Charge(s):  
 
The Conference requestes that the TCS Implementation Committee send a letter to the FDA requesting that they monitor and 
subsequently post to the FDA website the following information: 

• Any new or additional information that will assist regulators and industry in the implementation of the new PHF/TCS 
definition 

• The finalized FAQ from the 2005 TCS survey 
• The response document from NACMCF on inoculation studies  

The TCS Implementation Committee is also directed to work with the Conference to provide a link on the CFP website to the 
FDA information noted above. 
 
Committee Membership (Name, Constituency, Employer and email): 
 

Last Name First Name Constituency Employer Email 

Kohl Larry 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Food Marketing Institute lkohl@fmi.org 

Johnson Adam 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Supervalu adam.johnson@supervalu.com 

Wallace Susan M. Academia Johnson and Wales University susan.wallace@jwu.edu 

Tryba Casimir M. 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Big Y Foods, Inc. tryba@bigy.com 

Schnipke Jill 
Industry - Food 
Service Quiznos  jmschnip@hotmail.com 

Parker Richard 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores HEB parker.richard@heb.com 

Moris Steven 
Regulatory - 
State 

Kansas Department of 
Agriculture smoris@kda.state.ks.us 

Grzywinski Kristie 
Industry - Food 
Service 

National Restaurant Association 
Solutions kgrzywinski@restaurant.org 

Kunduru Mahipal 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Safeway Inc. mahipal.kunduru@safeway.com 

Akin Richard 
Regulatory - 
State 

Florida Division of Hotels and 
Restaurants rick.akin@dbpr.state.fl.us 

Goode Steven J. 
Regulatory - 
Local Southern Nevada Health District goode@snhdmail.org 

Brown Robert 
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Whole Foods Markets Robert.Brown@wholefoods.com 

Bernazzani Diane 
Regulatory - 
State 

Massachusetts Dept of Public 
Health/Food Protection diane.bernazzani@state.ma.us 

Roberson Michael 
Industry -Retail 
Food Stores Publix Super Markets, Inc. Michael.Roberson@publix.com 

Elizondo Marcel 
Regulatory-
Local 

Austin/Travis County Health & 
Human Services Marcel.Elizondo@ci.austin.tx.us 

Bucknavage Martin Academia Penn State University mwb124@psu.edu 

 
Progress Report/Committee Activities: 
 
The Committee membership list has been finalized and a draft letter to the FDA has been produced.  A conference call with the 
committee membership will be scheduled for mid April to review the draft letter. 
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